1.75˝
(44)
ADJUSTMENT
SCREW
DIN 43650C
Cable Clamp
(-HCM option)
2.82˝

Note:
1. Set Point must be within Pressure Range selected in Step 1 above.
How to Order
*Gold contacts (option G) may be required for less than 12Vdc and 20mA.
Pressure
Range Code Pressure Range Average Dead Band
10 0.35 - 1.0 bar (5 - 15 psid) 0.15-0.3 bar (2-5 psi)
20 0.8 - 1.7 bar (12 - 25 psid) 0.25-0.5 bar (4-7 psi)
Pressure Range Table
mPm
1.73˝
(44)
23°
1.19˝
(30)
ADJUSTMENT
SCREW SLOT
ø.170˝
(ø4.3)
 THRU TYP
1.31˝
(33)
23°0.55˝
(14)
1.09˝
(28)
0.44˝
(11)
1.55˝
(39)
2.77˝
(70)
Pin 1 Common
Pin 2 Normally Closed
Pin 3 Normally Open
DIN 43650C
CABLE CLAMP
(-HCM OPTION)
2.82”
(72)
1.75”
(44)
DIN
43650A
ADJUSTMENT
SCREW
ADJUSTMENT
SCREW SLOT
2.07” (53)
1.75” (44)
1.19” (30)
1.19”
(30)
ø.178”
(ø4.3)
THRU TYP
1.31”
(33)
0.44”
(11)
1.55”
(39) 2.77”
(70)
1.73”
(44)
1.09”
(28)
0.55”
(14)
1.44”
(36)23°
OPTIONAL THREAD SIZES
SEE ORDERING DATA